Dynamic & condenser microphones 2008
Art No. Product Code Description List Ex VAT List Inc VAT 1.4
NEW MKH 8000 Series - Symmetrical Capsule RF Condenser Mi crophones
19mm dia. - Ultra Low Noise - Modular & Versatile - N extel coated
500965 MKH 8020
Omni-directional microphone complete with
XLR module, clip & windshield
€991.74 €1,200.0

Art No. Product Code Description List Ex VAT List Inc VAT 1.4
Microphone Clamps and Table Stands - continued
03287 MZS 6 Shockmount for K6 system €40.00 €48.40
03609 MZS 20-1
Shockmount and pistol grip for MKH 20 to 70
or MKH 30 + 20/40/50 as M-S pair
€320.00 €387.20
03017 MZS 40
Stand mounted shockmount for MKH 20 to
50 or MKH 30 + 20/40/50 as M-S pair
€230.00 €278.30
03685 MZS 80
Stand mounted shockmount for MKH 80,
800, 30 with articulated double swivel joint
€230.00 €278.30
KM22210 222A Konig & Meyer: Gooseneck - 400mm €35.00 €42.35
KM22500 225 Konig & Meyer: Gooseneck - 200mm €20.00 €24.20
KM23200 232
Konig & Meyer Microphone table stand with
shockmounted base
€35.00 €42.35
KM23300 233
Konig & Meyer Banqueting/ small floor stand,
black finish
€55.00 €66.55
KM23550 23550 Konig & Meyer Stereo Bar (adjustable) €13.00 €15.73
KM23600 236
Konig & Meyer Stereo bar for four fixed
microphones
€32.00 €38.72
KM23700 237 Konig & Meyer Table clamp €13.00 €15.73
KM24050 240/5
Konig & Meyer Microphone mounting arm,
adjustable
€30.00 €36.30
KM26000 260 Konig & Meyer Floor stand with round base €75.00 €90.75
KM23105 23105 Konig & Meyer Folding table stand €12.00 €14.52
KM23220 23220
Konig & Meyer Microphone table stand with
shockmounted base (same base as 23200
but without the upright)
€30.00 €36.30
KM23750 23750 Konig & Meyer Small fishpole 565-1365mm €89.00 €107.69
KM23760 23760 Konig & Meyer Large fishpole 860-2900mm €130.00 €157.30
KM27105 27105 Konig & Meyer Microphone stand €45.00 €54.45
1.4.8
Dynamic & condenser microphones 2008
Art No. Product Code Description List Ex VAT List Inc VAT 1.4
SEMS - Sennheiser Exclusive Microphone Stands